ACCESSORIES
14
1049
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Slider Mounting
Depending on the application, LinMot linear motors
can be operated with a "moving Slider" or "moving

MOVING SLIDER
MOVING STATOR
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description Item-No.
PLF01-12 Fixed bearing for 12 mm Slider 0150-3085
PLF01-12-Ni Fixed bearing for 12 mm Slider, nickel plated 0150-3573
PLF01-20 Fixed bearing for 19 mm and 20 mm Slider 0150-3083
PLF01-20-SS Fixed End Washer Set for 19/20 mm sliders, stainless steel 0150-3296
PLF01-28 Fixed End Washer Set for 27/28 mm sliders 0150-3087
PLF01-28-SS Fixed End Washer Set for 27/28 mm sliders, stainless steel 0150-3297
PLL02-12 Floating bearing for PL01-12 Slider, Mat. 1.4305 /AISI 303 0150-3111
PLL01-19 Floating bearing for PL01-19 Slider, Mat. 1.4305 /AISI 303 0150-3335
PLL01-20 Floating bearing for PL01-20 Slider, Mat. 1.4305 /AISI 303 0150-3084
PLL01-27 Floating bearing for PL01-27 Slider, Mat. 1.4305 /AISI 303 0150-3294